Baudouin.com
12M55
1
PowerKit ESP/PRP/DCP/COP Diesel Engine
Baudouin.com
2
12M55
ESP/PRP/DCP/COP Diesel Engine
Bore & Stroke (mm) 180 x 215
Displacement (L) 65.6 L
N° of Cylinders 12
Cylinders Arrangement At Vee
Fuel System High Pressure Common Rail
Governor (Gov.) ECU
Aspiration (Asp.) Turbocharged & air-to-water cooled
ESP/PRP/DCP
Diesel Engine
Models
Gross Engine Output Typical Generator Output
RPM Asp. Gov.ESP PRP DCP ESP PRP DCP
kWm kWe kVA kWe kVA kWe kVA
12M55G2300/5 2020 1850 - 1840 2300 1680 2100 - - 1500 T/A-W ECU
12M55G2550/5^ 2210 1985 1985 2040 2550 1824 2280 1800 2250 1500 T/A-W ECU
12M55G2750/5 2450 2200 2200 2200 2750 2000 2500 2000 2500 1500 T/A-W ECU
12M55G3000/5^ 2700 2420 - 2400 3000 2200 2750 - - 1500 T/A-W ECU
12M55G2000/6 2230 2050 - 2000 2500 1852 2315 - - 1800 T/A-W ECU
12M55G2250/6 2460 2200 - 2250 2813 2045 2557 - - 1800 T/A-W ECU
12M55G2500/6^ 2725 2450 2450 2500 3125 2250 2813 2250 2813 1800 T/A-W ECU
Customer benefits Warranty terms – 2 yrs unlimited hrs, 4 yrs/800h ESP
50°C Cooling package standard with low derating
Extended mean time between overhauls (MTBO)
COP